	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP12M00
	VMEBP12M00 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP12M00
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 12-SLOT MONO
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 978.49000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP12M00 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP12M00  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PK-20A38PQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 3.8KHZ 23MM PC MT
PC-11403 Bud Industries  BOX POLY 5.30X7.06X1.53" GRY
CCA15S-H/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK 4UX19X12 SNAP-IN PLAS
673S3SS5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 3POS FEMALE/FEMALE 5M
1430572 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
1522820 Phoenix Contact  CBL 8POS M12 R/A PLUG-WIRE 3M
M7TXK-1410R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDL14K/MC14M/X
17-300330-60 Conec  FIBER CBL ASSY ZINC IP67 60M
4-6435025-3 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,24F,OFNP,MPO
H2ABT-10104-Y6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049Y/H1500TR 4"
H2AAT-10108-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049A/H1502TR 8"
A-MCSS-80030/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 SFTP PATCH GREEN 3M
800-1601-2-SJT0-BL-00200 CNC Tech  CORD POWER MALE-OPEN END 2M
TCMD-13-D-12.00-01 Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 26POS M-M 12"
C1BXS-3436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR34S/AE34M/X
A3RRB-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APR26B/AE26M/APR26B
PFX-0-1 Panduit Corp  PEN MARKING FINE TIP BLK
VCC25-A-M Panduit Corp  CABLE CLIP ADH .25"
TSR3FW-33 HellermannTyton  INTERNAL CORNER - 1-3/4"
IELHK11-36082-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH111-35081-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JRE-1-31499-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
BDNF200A4 Cooper Bussmann  SWITCH NON-FUS 4POLE 200A
170M5716 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1000A 690V 2FU/115 AR UC
4421 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 30A CHASSIS
0473001.MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 1A 125V AXIAL
37303150410 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT .315A 250V UL TR5
0277.375NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FM04A MIL PICO I .375A
025502.5NRT2 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A FAST PICO COLOR T/R T2
5ET 800-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
GTCS26-421M-R05 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 420V 20% 5KA SMD
SL1011A350C Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE 350V MED DUTY 5KA CORE
GTCN38-231M-R10-FS TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 230V 20% 10KA
SL1021A420RS Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 420V RAD +FS
SA5.0CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC AXIAL
P6SMB350 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 300VWM 506.1VC SMD
MXSMBJ120A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO214AA
V140LT2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 198V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
0071.1341.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 204V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	VMEBP12M00  keywords
	    	VMEBP12M00
	VMEBP12M00  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP12M00  pdf
	VMEBP12M00  datasheet
	VMEBP12M00  price
	VMEBP12M00  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP12M00
	VMEBP12M00  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP12M00  Backplanes
	VMEBP12M00  BACKPLANE VME J1/J2 12-SLOT MONO
	VMEBP12M00
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .